

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-1161 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Action

File created: 9/13/2023 In control: Special Called Meeting

On agenda: 12/5/2023 Final action: 12/5/2023

Title: COMMISSION DISTRICT(S): ALL DISTRICTS

Application of the Director of Planning and Sustainability to adopt the 2024-25 Zoning Calendar. This

text amendment is County-wide.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2024-25 Zoning, SLUP & Land Use Calendar_DRAFT - updated 11.07.2023, 2. Zoning Calendar

Resolution and Ordinance 2024-25 DRAFT, 3. 2023-1161 Substitute Agenda Item Page, 4. 2024-25

Zoning Calendar Resolution FINAL DRAFT, 5. 2024-25 Zoning Calendar_rev 12.1.2023

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|------------|------|---|-----------------------------------|--------|
| 12/5/2023 | 1 | Special Called Meeting | | |
| 11/16/2023 | 1 | Board of Commissioners - Zoning Meeting | deferred | Pass |
| 11/2/2023 | 1 | Planning Commission | approval per staff recommendation | Pass |